FLD
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN          -R SUP
CORP. TINLEY PARK, ILLINOIS
-C41670
 .76mmTO TOLERANCE I.  ADDED .25mm TO TOLERANCEe a, n, d, b.
INCHES, THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
SCALE
DRAWING NO / CAD FILE

Class 2R
Wire Size
Stud
Size
Wire Strip
Length
Current
Rating
Panduit Die
Index No. for
Class 2R Wire
l ±2.76 o ±.50 i ±.50 a ±2.25 m (ref) n ±1.25 d ±.50 b ±1.25 t
*LCMA6-5-C 4-6 mm² M5 11.00 30A P10 27.5 5.50 3.80 9.5 7.8 6.2 5.50 10.0 1.17 ± .30
*LCMA6-6-C 4-6 mm² M6 11.00 30A P10 27.5 5.50 3.80 9.5 7.8 6.2 6.60 10.8 1.17 ± .30
*LCMA6-8-C 4-6 mm² M8 11.00 30A P10 30.5 5.50 3.80 11.0 8.0 8.0 9.00 13.0 0.96 ± .30
LCMA10-5-C 10 mm² M5 11.00 ---- P21 30.8 6.20 4.50 11.0 9.8 6.0 5.50 11.0 1.20 ± .35
LCAM10-6-C 10 mm² M6 12.50 ---- P21 30.8 6.20 4.50 11.0 9.8 6.0 6.60 11.0 1.20 ± .35
LCMA10-8-C 10 mm² M8 13.00 ---- P21 30.8 6.20 4.50 11.5 8.5 8.0 9.00 13.0 1.05 ± .35
LCMA10-10-C 10 mm² M10 13.00 ---- P21 30.8 7.14 4.36 11.5 8.5 8.0 11.00 14.5 1.65 ± .35
*LCMA16-5-C 16 mm² M5 16.00 65A P24 34.5 7.20 5.50 14.5 10.3 6.5 5.50 13.0 1.26 ± .40
*LCMA16-6-C 16 mm² M6 16.00 65A P24 34.5 7.20 5.50 14.5 10.3 6.5 6.60 13.0 1.26 ± .40
*LCMA16-8-C 16 mm² M8 16.00 65A P24 34.5 7.20 5.50 14.5 10.3 6.5 9.00 13.0 1.20 ± .40
*LCMA16-10-C 16 mm² M10 16.00 65A P24 36.7 7.20 5.50 14.5 10.2 8.0 11.00 15.0 1.10 ± .40
LCMA25-6-C 25 mm² M6 16.50 ---- P29 37.0 8.80 6.90 15.0 10.0 8.0 6.60 14.0 1.60 ± .40
LCMA25-8-C 25 mm² M8 16.50 ---- P29 37.0 8.80 6.90 15.0 10.0 8.0 9.00 15.5 1.60 ± .40
LCMA25-10-C 25 mm² M10 16.50 ---- P29 37.0 8.80 6.90 15.0 10.0 8.0 11.00 15.5 1.50 ± .40
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: